Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
Constitutional Amendment Election

November 4, 2025 Austin County

STATISTICS

TOTAL  Absentee Early Voting “Elel;::; .

Registered Voters - Total 22,197

Ballots Cast - Total 4,588 62 2,231 2,295
Ballots Cast - Blank 2 0 1 1
Voter Turnout - Total 20.67%
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STATE PROP 1
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotés

Undervotes

STATE PROP 2

3,097

1410

4507

0

81

TOTAL Absantée Early Voting

46

16

Election
- Day

1,524 1,527

660 734

2184 2,261

0 0

47 34

Vote For 1

For

Agair;sf

Total Votes Cast
Ove‘rvotes

Undervotes

STATE PROP 3
Vote For 1

; TOTAL

3,809

700

0

79

Absentee Early Voting

59

3

] Elécjﬁon ‘
Day

1,859 1,891

331 366

 um . ew

0 0

41 38

For

Against

Total Votes Cast ‘ .

Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL
3,710

798

0

80

- Abéénﬁé ‘Early Voting

52

10

, Election
~ Day
1,822 1,836

367 4

2w

0 0

42 38
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STATEPROP 4
Voie For 1

For

Against

Total Voies cﬁst- .
Overvotes |

Undervotes

STATE PROP 5

2,922

1,562

. 4484

0

104

46

16

62

1,456

718

k 2‘;’174’: :

0

57

TOTAL  Absentee EarlyVoting - ooio"

‘Day
1,420

828

2288

0

47

Vote For 1

For

Against

Tdtaly\!o‘tes‘cas} .

Overvotes

Undervotes

STATEPROPG6
Vote For 1

3,672

790

a2

0

126

43

19

1,797

369

0

0

0

65

TOTAL  Absentee EarlyVoting E'2cton

 Day
1,832
a0
“ 2234
» 0

61

For

Against

Total Votes Cast -

Overvotes

Undervotes

_ TOTAL

3,261

1,155

 Absentee Early Voting

35

26

0

172

0

1

o

1,576

556

- 213 ‘

0

99

. Day .
1,650

573
2m
N 0

72
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STATE PROP 7
Vote For 1

 TOTAL  Absentee Early Voting E:’e‘;:;i;m
For 4,074 55 1,989 2,030
Against 415 7 188 220
TowlVolesfat .  4{48§ o 2%
| Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Uﬁdervotes | ) H | 99 | | 0 5;1 | ’45

STATEPROP 8
Vote For 1

 TOTAL  Absentee Early Voting E’eg;;"" .
For 4,007 56 1,963 1,988

Against 503 6 227 270

TowlVotesGst . gm0 @ a0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 78 0 41 37

STATE PROP 9
Vote For 1

~ TOTAL  Absentee EarlyVoting " 0"
For 3,671 50 1,795 1,826

Against 781 11 367 403

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 136 1 69 66
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STATE PROP 10
Vote For 1

For

Againsi

Total Votes Gaéf
Overvotes

Undervotes

STATE PROP 11

4,185

304

4489

0

99

56

2,049

131

_ TOTAL  Absentee EarlyVoting Hl°CtOn

. by
2,080

167
2w
0

48

Vote For 1

For

Against

TotalVotes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

STATE PROP 12
Vote For 1

3,930

577

0

81

55

7

0

0

1,929

257

2186

0

45

 Absentee Early Voting F1°Ction

~ Day
1 ,‘946
313
o
‘0

36

For

Against

TOTAL

3,564

863

51

10

Total Votes;Caﬁ,ét k
Overvotes

Undervotes

0

161

0

1

1,733

408

2141

0

90

Absente Ealy Votg

Election
 Day
1,780

445
s
0

70
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STATE PROP 13
Vote For 1

TOTAL  Absentee Early Voting. E'ebcfy"“
For 4,110 58 2,021 2,031
Against‘ 391 4 164 223
To\aliVotgsck,akst"“ - . s ':'kfcz' 2185 2,254

Overvotes | | 0 0 | 0 0
| Undervotesﬂ | | ‘8v7 | 0 | 46 | 4

STATE PROP 14
Vote For 1

For 2,848 48 1,412 1,388

Against 1,610 14 744 852

Tovosscie. . 4w @ 2 2

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 130 0 75 55

STATE PROP 15
Voie For 1

" TOTAL  Absentee Early Voting ‘E"a[;";'}?“

For 3,927 55 1,913 1,959

Against 575 7 267 301

TotalVofkes'C':“aé‘t"‘ . . - 4,502 @ 2,130 2,260
Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 86 0 51 35
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STATE PROP 16
Vote For 1
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For

Against

Total Volés f:asf k
Overvofes
Uﬁdervotes

STATE PROP 17

4,120

399

4519

0

69

59

2,019

TOTAL ~ Absentee Early Voting Elaction

Day
2,042
226
2o

0

27

Vote For 1

For

Agai‘r‘lvs‘t” -

= Votesyém‘ff,‘; : “ .
Overvotes |

Undervotes

Proposition A Sealy ISD
Vote For 1

TOTAL

3,598

850

Bbserten Farty Vot

50

12

1,757

395

s

0

140

62

e

0

79

For

Against

ivomon
Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL

1,331

770

0

20

Absentee Early Voting ~ o

14

17

0

2

730

381

'k 3

0

6
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